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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Bib

Participant

113 Josh Hockley

49 Nathan Robins
17 Paul Wood
41 John Lawrie
5 Sinclair Park
4 Michael Charlton
37 Emma-Leigh Heighway
39 Eddie Morton
15 David Bromhead

223 Jennifer Hynes

50 Rob Mellor
43 Tony Anderson

220 Nicholas Chevalley
274 Kelly Glanville

34 Michael Earley
32 Joe Stallard
33 Emma Rea

225 AKIRA SUZUKI

8 Jenny Friend
38 Peter Nicholas
23 Mitchell Mcdonough
40 Raphael Guillien
24 Ben Brady
46 Ben Carn
47 David Bennie
45 Alexander Lee
16 Jaime Philp
7 Matt Bell
6 Michelle Northfield
28 Ryan Poulter
26 Jane Odwyer
9 Jake Fenning

253 Sarnia Hobson

36 Karl Phillips
30 Joan Tulett

224 Sarah Nathan

22 Lauren Sage
35 Steve Rollings

222 Sean Doyle

42 Phil Kennedy

226 Matt Newhouse

21 Trent Freeman
1 Margaret Collins
12 Amanda Acreman

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

#1: Lap
1:40:18
1:44:32
1:49:12
1:49:44
2:02:25
1:54:39
1:59:43
2:02:54
2:05:42
2:03:49
1:58:43
2:00:23
2:00:21
2:10:53
2:12:17
2:15:11
2:17:00
2:07:06
2:17:27
2:17:29
2:14:42
2:24:00
2:13:43
3:44:37
2:30:46
2:29:04
2:29:27
2:19:59
2:22:53
2:24:45
2:36:30
2:20:32
2:35:03
2:39:18
2:47:25
2:45:30
2:39:12
2:35:28
2:48:56
2:49:39
3:09:04
2:54:08
2:54:08
3:06:17

Finish
3:24:58
3:40:30
3:44:28
3:51:28
4:01:43
4:06:48
4:11:37
4:19:10
4:19:32
4:19:39
4:19:49
4:22:41
4:26:30
4:41:18
4:45:22
4:47:37
4:47:53
4:49:02
4:53:45
4:54:12
4:59:11
5:01:50
5:02:30
5:09:25
5:10:31
5:12:07
5:13:36
5:16:27
5:18:46
5:26:15
5:28:30
5:30:11
5:40:50
5:44:14
5:53:13
5:58:03
5:58:22
6:07:51
6:08:47
6:20:53
6:26:05
6:40:50
6:40:50
6:46:44

Pos (Ge Wave
1 Wave 3
2 Wave 3
3 Wave 1
4 Wave 1
5 Wave 1
6 Wave 3
1 Wave 3
7 Wave 2
8 Wave 2
2 Wave 3
9 Wave 1
10 Wave 3
11 Wave 3

3 Wave 2
12 Wave 1
13 Wave 3

4 Wave 3
14 Wave 2

5 Wave 1
15 Wave 2
16 Wave 3
17 Wave 2
18 Wave 2
19 Wave 1
20 Wave 2
21 Wave 3

6 Wave 2
22 Wave 1

7 Wave 1
23 Wave 1

8 Wave 1
24 Wave 3

9 Wave 2
25 Wave 1
10 Wave 2
11 Wave 2
12 Wave 1
26 Wave 3
27 Wave 2
28 Wave 2
29 Wave 1
30 Wave 3
13 Wave 3
14 Wave 1



45
46
47
48
49
50

11 Cynthia Shippy George
269 Amanda Stanners

29 George Ziogas

31 Jonathan Chadwick

48 Tiffany Mitchell

19 Natasha Goddard

3 Narelle Monaghan

10 Joel Coulson

14 Tyler Smith

27 James Smith

44 Paul Sutherland
221 Kaleb Paton
273 Zed Zlotnick

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Started anc

3:06:17
3:09:05
3:12:47
3:07:06
3:27:15
3:38:21

3:12:19

6:46:46
6:53:35
7:05:35
7:06:17
7:57:58
8:13:33

15 Wave 1
16 Wave 1
31 Wave 2
32 Wave 2
17 Wave 2
18 Wave 3
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 2
Wave 3



