Pos(O)	Bib	Participant	Gender	Status	#1: Lap	Finish	Pos (Ge Wave
		3 Josh Hockley	Male	Finished	1:40:18	3:24:58	1 Wave 3
		Nathan Robins	Male	Finished	1:44:32	3:40:30	2 Wave 3
	3 17	7 Paul Wood	Male	Finished	1:49:12	3:44:28	3 Wave 1
		L John Lawrie	Male	Finished	1:49:44	3:51:28	4 Wave 1
		5 Sinclair Park	Male	Finished	2:02:25	4:01:43	5 Wave 1
		Michael Charlton	Male	Finished	1:54:39	4:06:48	6 Wave 3
		⁷ Emma-Leigh Heighway	Female	Finished	1:59:43	4:11:37	1 Wave 3
	8 39	Eddie Morton	Male	Finished	2:02:54	4:19:10	7 Wave 2
	9 15	5 David Bromhead	Male	Finished	2:05:42	4:19:32	8 Wave 2
1	.0 223	3 Jennifer Hynes	Female	Finished	2:03:49	4:19:39	2 Wave 3
1	.1 50) Rob Mellor	Male	Finished	1:58:43	4:19:49	9 Wave 1
1	.2 43	3 Tony Anderson	Male	Finished	2:00:23	4:22:41	10 Wave 3
1	.3 220	Nicholas Chevalley	Male	Finished	2:00:21	4:26:30	11 Wave 3
1	.4 274	l Kelly Glanville	Female	Finished	2:10:53	4:41:18	3 Wave 2
1	.5 34	l Michael Earley	Male	Finished	2:12:17	4:45:22	12 Wave 1
1	.6 32	2 Joe Stallard	Male	Finished	2:15:11	4:47:37	13 Wave 3
1	.7 33	B Emma Rea	Female	Finished	2:17:00	4:47:53	4 Wave 3
1	.8 225	5 AKIRA SUZUKI	Male	Finished	2:07:06	4:49:02	14 Wave 2
1	.9 8	3 Jenny Friend	Female	Finished	2:17:27	4:53:45	5 Wave 1
2	20 38	3 Peter Nicholas	Male	Finished	2:17:29	4:54:12	15 Wave 2
2	21 23	3 Mitchell Mcdonough	Male	Finished	2:14:42	4:59:11	16 Wave 3
2	22 40) Raphael Guillien	Male	Finished	2:24:00	5:01:50	17 Wave 2
2	23 24	l Ben Brady	Male	Finished	2:13:43	5:02:30	18 Wave 2
2	24 46	Ben Carn	Male	Finished	3:44:37	5:09:25	19 Wave 1
2	25 47	7 David Bennie	Male	Finished	2:30:46	5:10:31	20 Wave 2
2	26 45	Alexander Lee	Male	Finished	2:29:04	5:12:07	21 Wave 3
2	27 16	5 Jaime Philp	Female	Finished	2:29:27	5:13:36	6 Wave 2
2	28	7 Matt Bell	Male	Finished	2:19:59	5:16:27	22 Wave 1
2	.9 e	Michelle Northfield	Female	Finished	2:22:53	5:18:46	7 Wave 1
3	30 28	Ryan Poulter	Male	Finished	2:24:45	5:26:15	23 Wave 1
3	31 26	5 Jane Odwyer	Female	Finished	2:36:30	5:28:30	8 Wave 1
3	32 9	Jake Fenning	Male	Finished	2:20:32	5:30:11	24 Wave 3
3	3 253	3 Sarnia Hobson	Female	Finished	2:35:03	5:40:50	9 Wave 2
3	34 36	6 Karl Phillips	Male	Finished	2:39:18	5:44:14	25 Wave 1
3	30) Joan Tulett	Female	Finished	2:47:25	5:53:13	10 Wave 2
3	36 224	l Sarah Nathan	Female	Finished	2:45:30	5:58:03	11 Wave 2
3	37 22	2 Lauren Sage	Female	Finished	2:39:12	5:58:22	12 Wave 1
3	88 35	Steve Rollings	Male	Finished	2:35:28	6:07:51	26 Wave 3
3	9 222	2 Sean Doyle	Male	Finished	2:48:56	6:08:47	27 Wave 2
4	10 42	Phil Kennedy	Male	Finished	2:49:39	6:20:53	28 Wave 2
4	1 226	6 Matt Newhouse	Male	Finished	3:09:04	6:26:05	29 Wave 1
4	2 21	L Trent Freeman	Male	Finished	2:54:08	6:40:50	30 Wave 3
4	! 3 1	L Margaret Collins	Female	Finished	2:54:08	6:40:50	13 Wave 3
4	4 12	2 Amanda Acreman	Female	Finished	3:06:17	6:46:44	14 Wave 1

45	11 Cynthia Shippy George	Female	Finished	3:06:17	6:46:46	15 Wave 1
46	269 Amanda Stanners	Female	Finished	3:09:05	6:53:35	16 Wave 1
47	29 George Ziogas	Male	Finished	3:12:47	7:05:35	31 Wave 2
48	31 Jonathan Chadwick	Male	Finished	3:07:06	7:06:17	32 Wave 2
49	48 Tiffany Mitchell	Female	Finished	3:27:15	7:57:58	17 Wave 2
50	19 Natasha Goddard	Female	Finished	3:38:21	8:13:33	18 Wave 3
	3 Narelle Monaghan	Female	Not started			Wave 2
	10 Joel Coulson	Male	Not started			Wave 2
	14 Tyler Smith	Male	Not started			Wave 3
	27 James Smith	Male	Not started			Wave 3
	44 Paul Sutherland	Male	Not started			Wave 2
	221 Kaleb Paton	Male	Not started			Wave 3
	273 Zed Zlotnick	Male	Started and	3:12:19		